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Diving Pigs
Dolphins in 2056!
Badman Central
Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin'
Team 11

Shash's team
Orca Bay Packers
I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture
Cheeseheads
Scrunt

PTS
3647.50
3555.50
3535.50
3523.00
3476.50
3468.00
3343.00
3254.00
3242.00
3122.50
3073.50
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BEHIND

-92.00
-112.00
-124.50
-171.00
-179.50
-304.50
-393.50
-405.50
-525.00
-574.00
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